
OUR HOTELS

kewgreenhotels.com

M25

M20

M40

M3

M5

M5

M6

M6

M1

A1

M1

M4

2

Portsmouth

Birmingham

Leeds

Liverpool

Glasgow

Norwich

Cambridge

Middlesbrough

4

21

22 23

24

3

25

26
3133

27

29

42

39 640

30
35

41

38

28

47

8

10 11

12

13

Newcastle upon Tyne

36

37

16

19

18

1514

32

London

34
1

Derby

7

5

44

43

9

20

Edinburgh

Our Hotels

Oxford

Bristol

Reading

Holiday Inn

Holiday Inn Express

Crowne Plaza

Courtyard by Marriott

voco™

48

Independent

46

45

Mercure

17

50

49

Best Western

52

51

http://www.kewgreenhotels.com


Hotel Postcode Telephone Meeting 
Rooms

Max Capacities
Health 
Club

Outdoor 
Space  Parking Bedrooms

E.V 
chargingTheatre Classroom Boardroom

1 Ashford - Central TN24 8QQ 03333 209 321 6 120 64 40    103 

2 Birmingham - Bromsgrove B61 9AB 03333 209 322 10 220 220 30    110 

3 Birmingham M6, Jct.7 B43 7BG 03333 209 323 16 340 189 56    190 

4 Brighton - Seafront BN1 2JF 03333 209 324 9 450 150 54    131 

5 Chester - South CH4 9DL 03333 209 325 3 70 30 35    143 

6 Colchester CO6 3QL 03333 209 326 7 120 60 50    109 

7 Derby - Nottingham M1, Jct.25 NG10 5NJ 03333 209 327 11 60 26 30    92 

8 Glasgow - East Kilbride G74 5LA 03333 209 328 9 300 120 30    101 

9 Haydock M6, Jct.23 WA12 0JG 03333 209 329 10 180 70 60    136 

10 Ipswich IP2 0UA 03333 209 330 4 100 50 40    108 

11 Ipswich - Orwell IP3 9SJ 03333 209 331 7 140 70 55    60 

12 Lancaster LA1 3RA 03333 209 332 6 160 90 25    156 

13 Leamington Spa - Warwick CV34 6RJ 03333 209 334 8 35 16 20    91 

14 Leeds - Brighouse HD6 4HW 03333 209 335 7 200 100 50    94 

15 Leeds - Garforth LS25 1LH 03333 209 336 19 300 150 60    144 

16 Leeds - Wakefield M1, Jct.40 WF5 9BE 03333 209 337 8 160 100 100    104 

Leicester - Wigston LE18 1JW 0116 288 6161 5 350 300 120    80 

18 Lincoln LN1 1YW 03333 209 338 3 40 16 20    97 

19 London - Shepperton TW17 8NP 01932 899 988 5 230 48 30    185 

20 Milton Keynes East M1, Jct.14 MK16 0JA 03333 209 340 8 200 80 60    53 

21 Northampton NN4 7YF 03333 209 341 4 70 30 25    104 

22 Norwich NR4 6EP 03333 209 343 4 150 48 40    119 

23 Norwich City NR1 1HU 03333 209 342 1 -  - 14    150 

24 Norwich - North NR6 6JA 03333 209 344 9 600 160 60    121 

25 Portsmouth PO1 2TA 03333 209 345 11 160 80 80    166 

26 Reading - West RG7 5HT 03333 209 346 4 200 50 40    50 

27 Rochester - Chatham ME5 9SF 03333 209 347 7 120 45 50    149 

28 Rotherham - Sheffield M1, Jct.33 S60 4NA 03333 209 348 5 250 120 50    104 

29 Rugby - Northampton M1, Jct.18 NN6 7XR 03333 209 349 8 150 90 64    90 

30 Runcorn WA7 3HA 03333 209 350 10 500 240 50    153 

31 Slough - Windsor SL1 2NH 03333 209 351 6 40 16 16    150 

32 Stoke on Trent M6, Jct.15 ST5 4DL 03333 209 352 9 150 90 64    118 

33 Swindon SN3 6AQ 03333 209 353 7 80 30 30    99 

34 Taunton M5, Jct.25 TA1 2UA 03333 209 354 11 260 100 90    99 

35 Warrington WA1 4PX 03333 209 355 3 25 - 16    96 

36 Washington NE37 1LB 03333 209 356 9 100 40 50    136 

37 York YO24 1QF 03333 209 357 3 90 40 40    142 

Holiday Inn

Hotel Postcode Telephone Meeting 
Rooms

Max Capacities
Health 
Club

Outdoor 
Space  Parking Bedrooms

E.V 
chargingTheatre Classroom Boardroom

38 Birmingham - Star City B7 5SB 03333 209 358 5 40 15 26    90 

39 Braintree CM77 7AB 03333 209 359 2 30 10 16    76 

40 London - Stansted Airport CM24 1PY 03333 209 362 5 - - -    254 

41 Portsmouth - Gunwharf Quays PO1 3FD 03333 209 360 2 20 16 10    130 

42 Shrewsbury SY2 6LG 03333 209 361 2 20 10 18    75 

Holiday Inn Express

Crowne Plaza

Hotel Postcode Telephone Meeting 
Rooms

Max Capacities
Health 
Club

Outdoor 
Space

Parking Bedrooms E.V 
chargingTheatre Classroom Boardroom

43 Liverpool - John Lennon Airport L24 8QD 03333 209 320 12 280 120 30    164 
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voco

Hotel Postcode Telephone
Meeting 
Rooms

Max Capacities Health
Club

Outdoor
Space Parking Bedrooms

E.V 
chargingTheatre Classroom Boardroom

St John’s Solihull B91 1AT 0121 711 3000 13 800 350 45    201 

Leicester LE2 7QS 0116 366 5693 3 150 60 36    191 

Manchester - City Centre M1 3HP 0161 518 2936 4 180 65 30    189 

Hotel Postcode Telephone Meeting 
Rooms

Max Capacities Health
Club

Outdoor
Space Parking Bedrooms

E.V 
chargingTheatre Classroom Boardroom

47 London - Gatwick Airport RH6 0NT 01293 566 300 4 70 12 14    218 

Courtyard by Marriott               

Our hotels		               kewgreenhotels.com

Hotel Postcode Telephone Meeting
Rooms

Max Capacities Health
Club

Outdoor
Space Parking Bedrooms

E.V 
chargingTheatre Classroom Boardroom

48 The Selwyn TW9 1AW 020 8940 5444 - - - -    50 

Independent

44

45

Hotel Postcode Telephone Meeting
Rooms

Max Capacities
Health

Club
Outdoor

Space Parking Bedrooms
E.V 

chargingTheatre Classroom Boardroom

49 Milton Keynes MK8 8LY 01908 561 666 2 100 50 50    103 

Nottingham NG1 3BP 0115 959 9777 - - - -    76 

Mercure

46

50

Hotel Postcode Telephone
Meeting 
Rooms

Max Capacities
Health

Club
Outdoor

Space Parking Bedrooms
E.V 

chargingTheatre Classroom Boardroom

Sheffield City S1 2AU  0114 220 4000 3 45  18    111 

The Ship KT13 8BQ 01932 848364 4 120 36 36    76 

Best Western
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http://www.hiashfordcentralhotel.co.uk
https://www.hi-birminghambromsgrove.co.uk/
https://www.hibirminghamhotelm6j7.co.uk/
https://www.hibrighton.com/
https://www.hichestersouthhotel.co.uk/
https://www.hicolchesterhotel.co.uk/
https://www.hiderbynottinghamhotel.co.uk/
https://www.hieastkilbride.com/
https://www.hihaydockm6j23hotel.co.uk/
https://www.hiipswichhotel.co.uk/
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https://www.hilancasterhotel.co.uk/
https://www.hileamingtonspa.co.uk/
https://www.hileedsbrighousehotel.co.uk/
https://www.hileedsgarforth.com/
https://www.hileedswakefieldhotel.co.uk/
https://www.hileicesterwigston.com/
https://www.hilincoln.co.uk/
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http://www.hireadingwest.co.uk/
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http://www.hirotherhamsheffield.co.uk/
http://www.hirugbyhotel.co.uk/
http://www.hiruncornhotel.co.uk/
http://www.hisloughwindsor.co.uk/
http://www.histokeontrenthotel.co.uk/
http://www.hiswindonhotel.co.uk/
http://www.hitauntonhotelm5.co.uk/
http://www.hiwarringtonhotel.co.uk/
http://www.hiwashingtonhotel.co.uk/
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http://www.hiexbirminghamstarcity.co.uk/
http://www.hiexbraintree.co.uk/
http://www.hiexlondonstansted.co.uk/
http://www.hiexportsmouth.co.uk/
https://www.ihg.com/holidayinnexpress/hotels/gb/en/shrewsbury/bhxsw/hoteldetail
http://www.cpliverpool-johnlennonairport.co.uk/
http://www.kewgreenhotels.com
http://www.stjohnssolihull.co.uk/
https://www.vcleicester.co.uk/
https://www.vcmanchester.co.uk/
https://www.marriott.com/en-gb/hotels/lgwcy-courtyard-london-gatwick-airport/overview/
http://www.kewgreenhotels.com
https://www.theselwyn.com/
https://www.mercuremiltonkeynes.com/
https://www.mercurenottingham.com/
https://www.bestwesternsheffieldcity.com/
https://www.shiphotel.co.uk/

